Pos Member/Flyer Name

O~ B WwN =

06/08/2008 21:26:20

Race Date: 06/07/2008
Release Time: 06:00:00
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J. Doise

J. Zagrodzki
L. Koper

J. Soltysik

L. Koper

J. Zagrodzki
R. Vanzanten
S. Rebejko
A Rasoul

A Rasoul
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A Rasoul
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J. Zagrodzki
A Rasoul
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J. Soltysik

J. Zagrodzki
R. Vanzanten
R. Vanzanten
R. Vanzanten
L. Koper

R. Vanzanten
S. Rebejko
P. Tavares

L. Koper
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L. Koper

J. Soltysik
A_Rasoul

J. Soltysik

J. Doise

J. Soltysik

E. Camposilvan
M Placha

M Placha

E. Camposilvan
E. Camposilvan
M Placha

J. Doise

P. Tavares

P. Tavares

P. Tavares

J. Doise

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
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Club Name

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G

06
07
07
06
07
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04
05
06
07
07
04
07
06
05
07
05
07
07
05
07
04
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
05
05
07
05
07
06
07
07
07

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

060B Timmins

Members/Flyers: 13

Birds: 204

Ring/Band No

CUHC 4
CUHC 2332
cu 21756
cu 9797
CUHC 1914
CUHC 1519
CUHC 421
CUHC 1613
CUHC 1621
CUHC 1553
CUHC 1514
cu 14417
CUHC 1537
cu 16912
cu 12817
CUHC 1533
CUHC 1553
CU ACTON 41
CUHC 707
cu 20767
CUHC 2541
cu 14421
cu 3264
CUHC 2529
CUHC 1618
cu 17353
cu 18164
CUHC 1657
cu 18124
CUHC 1930
CPFA 150
CUHC 1958
CUHC 1761
CUHC 1990
CUHC 1206
OAK 6414
OAK 5134
CUHC 589
CUHC 1268
OAK 5149
CUHC 1745
cu 16943
cu 17320
cu 17351
CUHC 247
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Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Distance Var Clocked

599.203
598.448
599.203
594.023
599.048
594.023
599.203
607.184
590.505
597.440
597.440
599.595
597.440
601.917
599.203
597.440
599.595
599.048
599.203
607.184
607.184
607.184
594.023
607.184
590.505
601.917
594.023
599.595
594.023
599.048
5897.440
599.048
598.448
599.048
592.301
572.178
572.178
592.301
592.301
572.178
598.448
601.917
601.917
601.917
598.448
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14:37:06
14:46:31
14:51:23
14:59:43
15:07:15
15:04:55
15:12:17
15:19:59
15:18:36
15:20:38
15:20:40
15:23:07
15:24:11
15:29:34
15:27:08
15:27:56
15:33:27
15:39:54
15:40:37
15:50:14
15:50:18
15:50:22
15:40:09
15:55:54
15:54:29
15:58:26
15:52:09
16:00:49
15:55:47
16:12:01
16:11:52
16:18:52
16:28:26
16:37:09
16:37:06
16:24:13
16:44:26
17:14:31
17:15:26
16:54:34
18:04:42
18:23:01
18:29:15
18:45:27
18:45:22

ToWin
0:00
10:04
14:16
27:19
30:17
32:34
35:10
353
41:08
45:11
45:13
45:38
48:44
49:53
50:01
52:30
55:58
62:57
63:30
65:22
65:26
65:30
68:06
70:58
76:59
78:38
80:12
83:19
83:52
95:04
96:34
101:55
112:07
120:12
127:24
136:35
157:46
165:15
166:11
168:22
208:30
222:33
228:46
244:53
249:13

Velocity Nom
1158.8082
1136.6486
1127.6593
1100.6497
1094.8265
1090.1463
1084.9845
1084.3178
1073.3888
1065.6519
1065.5886
1064.7794
1058.9466
1056.7982
1056.5743
1051.9545
1045.5925
1033.1773
1032.0376
1028.7444
1028.6282
1028.5121
1023.9388
1018.9615
1008.5985
1005.8213
1003.1882
9979667
9970702
978.9534
976.4219
968.1165
952.3084
940.3330
931.3596
916.6336
887.8777
879.6285
878.4331
874.1325
825.8050
810.0989
803.3594
786.3570
781.9264



The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Old Bird Average Speed

06/08/2008 21:28:53

Pos MemberiFlyer Name Club
1 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton C
3 A Rasoul Hamilton C
4 P. Tavares Hamilton C
5 L. Koper Hamilton C
6 J. Soltysik Hamilton C
7 J. Daise Hamilton C
8 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
9 M. Placha Burl-Oak R
10 J. Dumer Acton R.P.
1 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P.
12 Fly or Die Loft Acton R.P.
13 R. Vanzaten Hamilton C
14 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C
15 0. Kozyniak Hamilton C
06/08/2008 21:30:55
Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 S. Rebejko
2 S. Rebejko
3 J. Zagrodzki
4 J. Zagrodzki
5 S. Rebejko
6 S. Rebejko
7 P. Tavares
8 E. Camposilvan
9 P. Tavares
10 A. Rasoul
11 L. Koper
12 J. Zagrodzki
13 P. Tavares
14 J. Zagrodzki
15 A. Rasoul
16 J. ZagrodzkKl
17 L. Koper
18 P. Tavares
19 S. Rebejko
20 J. Soltysik
21 J. Zagrodzki
22 S. Rebejko
23 A. Rasoul
249 S. Rebejko
25 L. Koper
26 J. Zagrodzki
27 P. Tavares
28 J. Zagrodzki
29 P. Tavares
30 R. Vanzanten
31 A. Rasoul
32 A. Rasoul
33 L. Koper
34 E. Camposilvan
35 J. Soltysik
36 P. Tavares
37 R. Vanzanten
38 R. Vanzanten
39 J. Soltysik
40 A. Rasoul
a1 R. Vanzanten
a2 L. Koper
43 Fly or Die Loft
44 S. Rebejko
a5 Fly or Die Loft
46 A. Rasoul
a7 J. Doise

To Win
0:00
13:49
72:03
85:50
82:23
111:01
186:24
190:53

155:37
26:52
63:21
61:03
61:39
22:18
54:40

Bird Average
12609633
1249.9745
1204.6826
1196.1565
1196.1447
1176.8709
11267036
1119.4552
0.0000
+1128.1190
+1161.7900
+1176.4083
-1177.4555
+1201.5967
+1231.7442
+1428.1620

06/08/2008 21:29:58
Pos Members/Flyers

1 S.Rebefko
2 P.Tavares

3 J. Zagrodzk
4 A Rasoul

5 L Koper

6 J.Soltysik

7 E Camposilvan
8 R Vanzanten
9 FlyorDieLoft
10 M Placha
11 J.Doise

12 0.Kozyniak
13 G.Kolozsvari
14 §. Burdzinski

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Champion Old Bird Loft

(10B 020B 030B 040B 030B 060B Total

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Gen
Hamilton Cen
ActonR.P.C

Burl-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
ActonRP.C

Hamilton Cen

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Champion Old Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamllton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamllton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamllton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamllton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

06
o4
o4
06
06
05
06
06
06
o7
06
o7
o7
o7
o7
o4
o7
o7
06
o7
o7
o7
o7
06
o7
05
o7
o7
o7
06
o7
o7
06
o7
o7
06
05
o7
o7
o7
05
05
06
o7
06
o7
o7

Ring/Band No

CcuU HC
cu
Ccu HC
Cu HC
CuU HC
Cu HC
cu
Ccu HC
cu
CcuU HC
Ccu HC
Ccu HC
cu
Ccu HC
Ccu HC
Ccu HC
cu
cu
CcuU HC
CuU ACTON
cu
CuU HC
Ccu HC
IF BUFF
Ccu HC
cu

cu

CcuU HC
cu

Cu HC
CuU HC
Cu HC
cu

Ccu HC
CcuU HC
cu

cu

Ccu HC
Cu HC
CuU HC
Ccu HC
cu

Ccu HC
CcuU HC
cu

Ccu HC
Ccu HC

Colour

1621
14417
a21

- §
1609
1553
16910
1224
16912
1529
1519
732
17320
768
1514
433
18124
17359
1617
a1
21758
1713
1545
1819
1730
12817
17355
761
17353
1792
1538
1528
3264
1216
1930
16943
20762
2529
1968
1533
1613
29788
445
1786
29321
1550
2332

103
102
63

100
105

60
4
A
9

100
n

95
g2
68
3
14
2

8

107

37
55
4%
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4
12
85
54
45
29

3

24

Sex Score No

546
in
343
215
158
68
65
63
36
kLl
%

Points
269
220
144
138
137
131
127
127
122
122
114
113
106
103
103
95
93
92
91
90
88
87
87
85
84
75
74
71
70
69
69
67
63
63
62
61
59
57
57
57
54
54
53
50
50
50
49



06/08/2008 21:32:40 The C.0O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

060B Timmins

Race Date: 06/07/2008 Members/Flyers: 18 Release Weather:
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 328 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 17 627.656 0 15:06:50 0:00 1147.8013
2  G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26137 2 627656 0 15:09:24 2:33 1142.4390
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 CU 7942 13 641.356 -2 15:32:31 13:27  1120.1787
4  B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 07 CU 472 23 618.399 0 15:19:12 20:44  1105.8637
5 D. Groves Welland R. 06 CU 9571 14 632.091 -2 15:32:38 21:46 1103.7717
6 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 CU 8749 25 628.769 -4 15:32:28 24:37  1098.2304
7  B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18294 2 618399 0 15:24:05 25:41  1096.2901
8 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CU 9724 2 64135 -2 15:45:01 25:41  1096.2449
9 P Aiello Welland R. 04 CU 8722 2 628.769 -4 15:36:17 28:25  1090.9576
10 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18282 3 618399 0 15:29:19 31:00 1086.2127
11 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2118 25 629.565 -3 15:40:07 31:31  1085.1506
12 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26151 3 62765 0 15:42:18 3527 1077.8911
13  A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 05 CU 13602 17 623.009 -1 15:37:58 35:26 1077.8702
14 J. Duliban WellandR. 05 CU 4353 2 629565 -3 15:45:05 36:28 1075.9395
15 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 05 CU 25553 4 627656 0 15:43:51 37:00 1075.0295
16 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2347 25 632609 0 15:49:34 38:07 1073.0067
17 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 CU 7748 3 641356 -2 15:59:14 39:35  1070.2378
18 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2206 C 25 632317 -2 15:51:26 40:14  1069.0695
19 D. Groves Welland R. 05 CU 3935 2 632091 -2 15:52:46 41:46  1066.2836
20 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 10038 19 633.225 -2 15:56:33 44:28  1061.4229
21 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1367 4 641356 -2 16:04:48 45:02 1060.3876
22 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2251 C2 632317 -2 15:56:39 4525 1059.7227
23 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2739 12 633.308 0 15:58:03 45:52 1058.9549
24 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2793 2 633308 0 15:58:10 45:59  1058.7484
25 J.KLoft 3 St Cathar 07 CU 15886 12 609.868 0 15:36:54 46:53 1057.1468
26 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2743 3 633308 0 15:59:19 47:08 1056.7168
27 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14643 9 641.247 -8 16:08:30 48:46  1053.5964
28 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 712 4 618399 0 15:47:37 49:34  1052.3851
29 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 07 CU 26875 25 627.343 -3 15:57:20 50:47 1050.1562
30 J. Duliban Welland R. 05 CU 4334 3 620.565 -3 16:00:20 51:40  1048.6096
31 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CU 10255 3 628769 -4 16:00:34 52:40 1046.8494
32 AJGabrielli 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18185 2 623.009 -1 15:55:22 52:58 1046.3705
33 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 04 CU 25177 2 627343 -3 16:02:43 56:11  1040.7770
34 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 07 CUHC 231 3 623.009 -1 16:00:08 57:46  1038.0600
35 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26142 5 627656 0 16:09:55 63:04 1029.0848
36 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 04 CU 14111 4 623.009 -1 16:05:26 63:06 1028.9732
37 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2761 4 633308 0 16:17:05 64:44  1026.2925
38 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 05 CU 638 5 618.399 0 16:04:50 67:03 1022.4288
39 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 07 CU 1731 2 633225 -2 16:23:44 71:24  1015.1662
40 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CU 10249 4 628.769 -4 16:20:33 72:37 1013.1408
41 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CU 10542 4 629.565 -3 16:23:10 74:26  1010.1900
42 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 CU 8761 5 628.769 -4 16:23:06 75:09 1008.9949
43 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 CU 4505 3 632317 -2 16:27:32 76:04  1007.5717
44 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 CU 4541 C4 632317 -2 16:31:09 79:39  1001.7983
45 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2749 5 633308 0 16:32:12 79:43  1001.7526
46 8. Williams 3 S.William 07 CU 5098 25 610469 0 16:09:30 79:49  1001.5898
47 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 07 CU 2851 3 627.343 -3 16:30:08 83:36 995.4961
48 D. Groves Welland R. 07 CU 1663 3 632001 -2 16:37:25 86:06  991.5951
49 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18164 5 623.009 -1 16:29:24 87:15  989.7935
50 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CU 10505 5 629.565 -3 16:38:03 89:16  986.6274
51 S. Williams 3 S.William 07 CU 5237 2 610469 0 16:22:57 93:39  979.9647
52 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 06 CU 10467 4 627.343 -3 16:44:14 97:43  973.7085
53 J.KLoft 3 St Cathar 07 CUHC 742 2 609.868 0 16:27:05 98:32 972.5470
54 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2207 C5 632317 -2 16:54:21 102:41 966.2808



The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Old Bird Average Speed

06/08/2008 21:33:42

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average 06/08/2008 21:34:50

1 B.&G Gallo Welland R. 0:00 1249.5981

2 P. Alello Welland R. 40:10 1222.0579 Pos  Members/Flyers ClubN

3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 51:16 1215.1654 .

4 D. Groves Welland R, 63:00 12065915 1 E Euttigieg Welland RP.

5 J. Duliban Welland R. 76:59 1196.9678 2 G.&B.Gallo Welland R.P.

6 G. Dakin Welland R. 84:29 1192.6930 3 T.Wintle Welland R.P.

7 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 85:26 1192.4245 . )

8 A.J Gabriell St. Cathar 91:33 11875289 4 B.RSmiljanic 81. Catharin

9 JK Loft St. Cathar 116:42 1168.5076 5  J.Duliban Welland R.P.

10 LeBreton Landing Welland R. 128:29 1165.0988 8 D. Groves Welland R.P.

1 R. Breton Welland R. 170:57 1141.7060 )

12 S. Williams S. William 220:55 1104.2326 7 P Aelo Welland RP.
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000 8  Ridge View Loft Welland R.P.

13 T Harvey St. Cathar 348:31 -974.1834 9 AJ Gabrielli St. Catharin

14 A. Coverdale Welland R. 224:31 -1074.3208 .

15 W Zastrow St. Cathar 132:30 -1095.9582 10 G.Dakin Welland R.P.

16 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 71:27 -1192.0667 11 R Breton Welland R.P.

17 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 31:16 -1206.1637 12 M.4C. Rome Welland R.P.

18 | Wiens St. Cathar 25:05 +1219.7857 )

19 T. Wintle Welland R. 29:39 -1226.8119 13 JKloft St. Gatharin

20 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 18:43 -1235.1740 14 Black Creek Loft Welland R.P.

21 Black Creek Loft Welland R. -2:43 -1252,6397 15 LeBreton Landing Welland R.P.

22 E Schimann St. Cathar -57:01 -1362.2509 .

23 M. Vibanac Welland R. -110:19 -1470.9014 16 J.Reid Welland RLP.

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion OIld Bird

06/08/2008 21:35:43

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No
1 B.&2G Gallo Welland R. 04 cu
2 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu
4 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu
5 Gi. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu
6 B.&2G Gallo Welland R. 05 cu
7 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. o7 cu
8 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu
9 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu
10 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu
11 D. Groves Welland R. 06 cu
12 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar 05 cu
13 D. Groves Welland R. 06 Ccu
14 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
15 D. Groves Welland R. 06 Ccu
16 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar o7 cu
17 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
18 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 cu
19 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu
20 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu
21 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 cu
22 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar o7 cu
23 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu
24 B.&2G Gallo Welland R. 04 cu
25 E. Buttigieg Welland R. o7 cu
26 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
27 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
28 Ridge View Loft Welland R. o7 cu
29 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu
30 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu
31 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 cu
32 T. Wintle Welland R. o7 cu
33 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 Ccu
34 Ridge View Loft Welland R. o7 cu
35 D. Groves Welland R. 05 Ccu
36 B.R Smiljanic St. Cathar 06 cu
37 R. Breton Welland R. o7 cu
38 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 02 cu
39 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar o7 Ccu
40 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar o7 Ccu
a1 A.J Gabrielli St. Cathar o7 Cu HC
a2 J. Duliban Welland R. 05 cu
a3 Gi. Dakin Welland R. 06 Ccu
44 Gi. Dakin Welland R. o7 cu
a5 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 cu
46 J. Duliban Welland R. o7 cu
a7 J. Duliban Welland R. 03 cu

17717
2347
1348
1336
2251
25553
1776
26137
1367
14643
9562
13602
9570
2387
9571
472
2363
9724
712
26151
8749
495
26142
17726
1317
2374
2383
2761
17733
18292
7942
14523
10004
2756
3935
18282
14640
12995
5349
5323
2341
4373
10150
2302
10542
2114
7235

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Qld Bird Loft

010B 020B 030B 040B 050B 060B Total

83 92
62 8
70
25
16 32
37
18
12
17 2
19 10
45
32
6
1
Colour
BC

2
9
59
35
29
19

Sex Score No

00

76
81
75

22

40
32
103

25

22
44

25
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55
74
10
57
27
28
37

378
356
246
220
123
116
107
8
72
68
58
47
3
28
1"
9

Points
217

146
135
134
126
121
112
102
101
99
96
96
95
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
87
87
85
84
82
81
81
79
78
74
73
72
68
65
64
63
58
57
56
54
54
53
53
53
51
50
49



06/08/2008 21:38:18 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

060B Timmins

Race Date: 06/07/2008 Members/Flyers: 31 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 532 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 4 22 599.203 1 14:37:06 0:00 1158.8082
2 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 17 627656 0 15:06:50 4:56 1147.8013
3 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26137 2 627656 0 15:09:24 7:23 1142.4390
4 J. Doise 2 HamiltonGC 07 CUHC 2332 18 598.448 1 14:46:31 10:04 1136.6486
5 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 21756 2 599203 1 14:51:23 14:16  1127.6593
6 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 CU 7942 13 641.356 -2 15:32:31 17:47 11201787
7  B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 07 CU 472 23 618399 0 15:19:12 24:44  1105.8637
8 D. Groves Welland R. 06 CU 9571 14 632091 -2 15:32:38 25:44 1103.7717
9 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 9797 25 594.023 1 14:59:43 27:19  1100.6497
10 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 CU 8749 25 628.769 -4 15:32:28 28:26 1098.2304
11 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18294 2 618399 0 15:24:05 29:28  1096.2901
12 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CU 9724 2 641356 -2 15:45:01 29:27 1096.2449
13 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1914 21 599.048 6 15:07:15 30:17  1094.8265
14 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 CU 8722 2 628.769 -4 15:36:17 32:04 1090.9576
15 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1519 2 594023 1  15:04:55 32:34  1090.1463
16 B.R Smiljanic 3 Si Cathar 06 CU 18282 3 618399 0 15:29:19 34:32  1086.2127
17 J. Duliban Welland R. 07 CU 2118 25 629.565 -3 15:40:07 35:02 1085.1506
18 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonGC 04 CUHC 421 3 599203 1 15:12:17 35:10 1084.9845
19 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1613 16 607.184 1 15:19:59 35:31 1084.3178
20 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26151 3 627656 0 15:42:18 38:48 1077.8911
21 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 05 CU 13602 17 623.009 -1 15:37:58 38:46 1077.8702
22 J. Duliban Welland R. 05 CU 4353 2 629565 -3 15:45:05 39:45 1075.9395
23 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 05 CU 25553 4 627656 0 15:43:51 40:16 1075.0295
24 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1621 21 599595 0 15:18:36 41:08 1073.3888
25 T. Wintle Welland R. 07 CU 2347 25 632609 0 15:49:34 41:20 1073.0067
26 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 CU 7748 3 64135 -2 1559:14 42:44  1070.2378
27 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2206 C 25 632317 -2 15:51:26 43:21 1069.0695
28 D. Groves Welland R. 05 CU 3935 2 632091 -2 15:52:46 44:49  1066.2836
29 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1553 11 597.440 0 15:20:38 45:11 1065.6519
30 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1514 2 597.440 0 15:20:40 45:13 1065.5886
31 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 04 CU 14417 2 599595 0 15:23:07 45:38 1064.7794
32 M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 10038 19 633225 -2 15:56:33 47:23  1061.4229
33 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 07 CU 1367 4 641.356 -2 16:04:48 47:56 1060.3876
34 G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2251 C2 632317 -2 15:56:39 48:18 1059.7227
35 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2739 12 633308 0 15:58:03 48:44  1058.9549
36 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1537 3 597.440 0 15:24:11 48:44  1058.9466
37 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2793 2 633308 0 15:58:10 48:51 1058.7484
38 J.KLoft 3 St Cathar 07 CU 15886 12 609.868 0 15:36:54 49:42 1057.1468
39 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16912 11 601.917 0 15:29:34 49:53  1056.7982
40 Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2743 3 633308 0 15:59:19 49:56 1056.7168
41 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 12817 4 599203 1 15:27:08 50:01 1056.5743
42 R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14643 9 641.247 -8 16:08:30 51:29 1053.5964
43 B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 06 CU 712 4 618399 0 15:47:37 52116  1052.3851
44 A, Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1533 4 597440 0 15:27:56 52:30 1051.9545
45 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 07 CU 2875 25 627.343 -3 15:57:20 53:26 1050.1562
46 J. Duliban Welland R. 05 CU 4334 3 629565 -3 16:00:20 54:16  1048.6096
47 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CU 10255 3 628.769 -4 16:00:34 55:13  1046.8494
48 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18185 2 623.009 -1 15:55:22 55:30 1046.3705
49 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553 3 599595 0 15:33:27 55:58 1045.5925
50 Lebreton Landing Welland R. 04 CU 25177 2 627.343 -3 16:02:43 58:34  1040.7770
51 A.J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 07 CUHC 2341 3 623.009 -1 16:00:08 60:06 1038.0600
52 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUACTONH 2 599.048 6 15:39:54 62:57 1033.1773
53 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 707 5 599.203 1 15:40:37 63:30 1032.0376
54 G.&B. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26142 5 627656 0 16:09:55 65:10 1029.0848



Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

A_J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 04 CU 14111
R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 20767
R. Vanzanten 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 2541
R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonC 04 CU 14421
Ridge View Loft WellandR. 07 CU 2761
L. Koper 2 HamitonGC 06 CU 3264
B.R Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 05 CU 638
R. Vanzanten 2 Hamilton G 07 CUHC 2529
M.&C. Rome Welland R. 07 CU 1731
P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CU 10249
J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CU 10542
P. Aiello WellandR. 04 CU 8761
S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1618
G. Dakin WellandR. 05 CU 4505
P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17353
L. Koper 2 HamitonGC 07 CU 18164
G. Dakin WellandR. 05 CU 4541
Ridge View Loft Welland R. 07 CU 2749
S. Williams 3 HamiltonC 07 CU 5098
S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1657
L. Koper 2 HamitonGC 07 CU 18124
Lebreton Landing WellandR. 07 CU 2851
D. Groves Welland R. 07 CU 1663
A_J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 06 CU 18164
J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CU 10505
S. Williams 3 HamiltonC 07 CU 5237
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1930
A_ Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 06 CPFA 150
Lebreton Landing Welland R. 06 CU 10467
J.K Loft 3 St Cathar 07 CUHC 742
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1958
G. Dakin Welland R. 07 CU 2207
R. Breton Welland R. 07 CU 14620
M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 30405
J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1761
M.&C. Rome Welland R. 06 CU 10030
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1990
E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1206
Lebreton Landing Welland R. 06 CU 31563
M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 06 O©AK 6414
E. Buttigieg WellandR. 04 CU 14307
M Placha 2 Burl-QakR 05 O©QAK 5134
S. Williams 3 Hamikon G 07 CU 5236
S. Williams 3 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 698
S. Williams 3 Hamikton G 07 CUHC 642
E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 589
E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonGC 07 CUHC 1268
M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 05 ©OAK 5149
J.K Loft 3 St Cathar 07 CU 15864
A_ Coverdale Welland R. 07 CU 2019
T Harvey 3 St Cathar 07 CU 5136
T Harvey 3 St Cathar 07 CU 5142
J. Doise 2 Hamiton G 07 CUHC 1745
P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 06 CU 16943
P. Tavares 2 HamitonC 07 CU 17320
T Harvey 3 St Cathar 07 CU 5175
P. Tavares 2 Hamikon G 07 CU 17351
J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 247

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Sx Bd Distance

O e N WROEREENOGWELEWONR

n

5

BT W R WON =OWwWwWNGARWNOONO =0 & NWONDNOAORENSETWNDOGWWRN
—h

623.009
607.184
607.184
607.184
633.308
594.023
618.399
607.184
633.225
628.769
620.565
628.769
599.505
632.317
601.917
594.023
632.317
633.308
610.469
599.595
594.023
627343
632.091
623.009
629.565
610.469
509.048
597.440
627.343
609.868
599.048
632.317
641.247
633.225
598.448
633.225
599.048
592.301
627.343
572.178
641.356
572.178
610.469
610.469
610.469
592.301
592301
572.178
609.868
628.168
609.272
609.272
598.448
601.917
601.917
609.272
601.917
598.448

Var Clocked
-1 16:05:26
1 15:50:14
1 15:50:18
1  15:50:22
0 16:17:05
1 15:40:09
0 16:04:50
1 15:55:54
-2 16:23:44
-4 16:20:33
-3 16:23:10
-4 16:23:06
0 15:54:29
-2 16:27:32
0 15:58:26
1 15:52:09
-2 16:31:09
0 16:32:12
0 16:09:30
0 16:00:49
1 15:55:47
-3 16:30:08
2 16:37:25
-1 16:29:24
-3 16:38:03
0 16:22:57
6 16:12:01
0 16:11:52
-3 16:44:14
0 16:27:05
6 16:18:52
-2 16:54:21
-8 17:03:30
2 17:01:13
1 16:28:26
2 17:11:19
6 16:37:09
76 16:37:06
-3 17:18:04
0 16:24:13
-2 17:51:23
0 16:44:26
0 17:27:53
0 17:28:33
0 17:30:36
76 17:14:31
76 17:15:26
0 16:54:24
0 17:44:51
-35 18:09:52
0 17:59:02
0 18:13:49
1 18:04:42
0 18:23:01
0 18:29:15
0 18:44:53
0 18:45:27
1 18:45:22

ToWin
65:11
65:22
65:26
65:30
66:45
68:06
68:57
70:58
73:07
74:16
76:00
76:41
76:59
77:34
78:38
80:12
80:59
81:03
81:09
83:19
83:52
84:45
87:08
88:14
90:10
94:21
95:04
96:34
98:14
99:01
101:55
102:58
102:53
108:35
112:07
118:08
120:12
127:24
130:32
136:35
147:31
157:46
158:05
158:44
160:45
165:15
166:11
168:22
175:25
179:05
190:03
204:35
208:30
222:33
228:46
235:08
244:53
249:13

Velocity Nom
1028.9732
1028.7444
1028.6282
1028.5121
1026.2925
1023.9388
10224288
1018.9615
1015.1662
1013.1408
1010.1900
1008.9949
1008.5985
1007.5717
1005.8213
1003.1882
1001.7983
1001.7526
1001.5898
997.9667
997.0702
995.4961
991.5951
989.7935
986.6274
979.9647
978.9534
976.4219
973.7095
972.5470
968.1165
966.2808
966.2728
957.6201
952.3084
943.2132
940.3330
931.3596
925.1272
916.6336
901.5201
887.8777
887.4601
886.6008
883.9690
879.6285
878.4331
874.1325
865.2451
859.9788
847.3488
830.2782
§25.8050
§10.0989
803.3594
796.5555
786.3570
761.9264
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Old Bird Average Speed 06062008 21:4039 Champlon Old Bird Loft
Bos MemberiFye Nae Clb ToWin Bid Aveage Pos  Members/Flyers FedName 010B 020B 030B 040B 050B 060B Total
i J. Zagrodzkl Hamilton C 0:00 1260.9633 1 S Rebeko HamifonCen 180 224 25 72 229 49 919
2 $. Rebejko Hamilton C 13:49 12409745 2 E. Buttigieg WellandRP. 183 158 73 18 121 730
3 G, Gallo Welland R, 15:44 12495961 3 G.AB.Gallo WellandR.P. 150 22 112 1% 63 156 701
4 P icllo Welland R. 5614 12220579 4 P.Tavares Hamitton Cen 154 230 189 47 5 12 637
5 E. Buttigieg Welland R. §735 115,654 5 J.Zagrodzki Hamifton Gen 12 113 60 64 139 5%
6 D. Groves Welland R 7055 1206.5015 6  B.RSmiljanic St. Catharin 98 2 168 1271 422
] A Rasoul Haion C 0 2046626 7 T.Wintle WelléndR.P. 10 53 169 30 26 408
N T v -
9 P. Tavares HamfllonC 85:50 1196.1565 0 L Kopar Hamion Cen - o %
0 L Koper Hamiton© 28 %6147 11 AJ Gabriell 8 Catharin 87 49 101 Bom
f G Dakin WellndR. 10027 1192690 12 P Ao WelandRP, 12 5 B 8 5
fe Ridge View Lof Wellnd R 101:90 1S AS 13 Ridge View Loft Welland RP. 48 106 9 #H 4
B A Gabrell St Catrar 1187589 16 D.Groves WelndRP. 13 65 2 B 16 6% 2
" 4 Solysk Hamition C LU 15 G.Dekin WelandRP. 43 % 5 8 4 18
1 KLk NCthar 1R NGRS R Breton WolndRP. 2 2 9 163
16 LeBreton Landing Welland R, 14427 1165.0988 17 E Camposivan Hamiton Cen 8 5 1
7 R. Brefon Weland B 187:6 11417060 18 J.Solysk HamitonCon 9 &7 0 B 1o
18 J. Doise Hamilton C 186:24 1125.1036 19 M Placha Burl-Oak R.P £ 1 M
19 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 190:53 11194552 90 R Vanzanien Hamilton Cen 31 00 %2 108
2 $. Williams Hamilton C 236:03 11042326 2 MAC. Rome Welland R.P. % 14 45 19 %

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000 2 JKLoft 8 Catharin 77 1 1B

2 T. Harvey St Cathar 359:37 974,183 23 FlyorDie Loft AclonRP.C 12 57 69
2 A Coverdale Welland R. 236:56 1074.3208 24 Black Creek Loft Welland RP. 17 4 64
pA W, Zastrow St. Cathar 141:01 +1095.9562 % J.Doise Hamitton Cen now
% M. Placha BurlOak R 155:37 128,190 26 Lebreton Landing Welland RP. 32 7T 0®
% J. Dumet Acton RP. 252 1161.7900 21 G.Kolozsvari ActonRP.C 3 3
% G. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 6321 +1176.4083 % . Burdzinski Hamitton Cen a ! 5
7 Fiy or Die Loft Acton RP. b1:03 177,455 2 Ridge View Lof Welland RP. 18 1
% BR Smilanic St, Cathr BeAT 11920667 0 M Vbange Wolond R.P. B 8
2 R. Vanzaten HamitonG G139 2015067 L Reid Wellnd RP. ’ 7
3 J. Reid Seotty Welland R, 39:05 -1206.1637
A | Wiens St Cathar 420 1219.7657
k) T. Wintle Welland R. 4403 12268119
kX! S Burdzinski Hamilton 2218 12317442
H M. Rome Welland R, 300 12351740
3 Black Creek Lofts Welland R. 724 12526397
3 E. Schimann §t. Cathar 5048 +1362.2509
37 0. Kozyniak Hamilton 5440 -1428.1620

3B M. Vibanac Welland R, 10342 14709014
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06062008 21:4153
Champion 0ld Bird
Pos  NemberiFlyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points Pos  Member/Fiyer Name Club Ring/Band No Calolr Sex ScoreNa Points
1 S Rebejko HamitonC 08 CUHC 1621 5 28 8 J. Doise HamitonC 07 CUHC 2332 14
2 B&GGalo WelndR 4 CU 177 51T ¥ EButig VelandR 07 CU 1317 2w
3 $. Rebefko Mamitone 04 CU 1417 51 50 Black Creek Loft WelandR. 05 CU 4655 Ty
b ) gt HanitonC 06 CUKC 4 3 o Sheteko HamlfonC 06 CU-— 24130 1o
5§ Rebello HanitonC 06 CURC 160 3 2o T fnitnC 6007 -
5 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 07 CU 21756 T4
b EBuligig WelndR. 07 CU 133 3o % BRSmillnic SCahr 06 CU 18282 2 %
! E. Buttigieg Wellend R~ 07 CU 1348 i % BRSmilianic SiCathar 06 CU 72 2 4%
8 J. Zagrodzki HamitonC 07 CUHC 732 I 9 5 A Rasoul HamitonC 07 CUHC 1529 2 4
b PTavares HamitonC 05 CU 16912 3w ¥ T.Winte WelmdR, 07 CU %@ 108
0 B&GGalo WelndR 05 00 258 ) £ W4C Rome WeldR. @2 CU 1485 s
1 $. Rebefko WamitnC 05 CUHC 1617 14 % PTaares HamitonC 06  CU 16306 T4
0 TWinte WelndR 0 G B0 3% W GiBGlo WelndR. 04 QU 17T 2w
w e e o B AJGabriel StCahar 07 CU 5349 7 U
v .40, aaliv Welldiy n vo w L0131 L ov 62 A RaSOu| HamiItonC 07 CU HC 1514 2 44
T Hinte WelandR. 07 CU 207 : B ARsou HamitonC 07 CUHC 1666 1w
15 B.&G Gallo WellandR. 04 CU 17726 ¢ 2 n B4 P. Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 17311 1 B
1B 5. Rebefko HamitonC 05 CUHC 1583 0N 8 Fiy or Die Loft AtonRP. 06 CU 28321 c 1 8
17 P. Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 17359 2 B 66 E. Buttigieg WellandR, 07 CU 1359 1T 8
18 E. Buttigieg WellandR. 06 CU o4 2N b7 B.R Smiljanic St.Cathar 06 CU 18292 2 8
0 BRSmilani SCatar 07 O 4D 2 L Koper HamkonC 06 QU aner T
D BRSmilanic Soaa 0 U 2 7 :Z :;’:‘:l“s‘e“ ::::::::g gj gﬂ He :;::9 1 :1
A P. Tavares Hamiton ¢~ 06 CU 16910 2 M '
2 LKeper HamitenC 05 CUHC 1519 100 " P Aelo velmdR oo e b
n P. Aiello WellandR. 07 CU 2588 1 4
B D.Groves WelndR. 06 CU 960 3o BT Winte WelandR 07 CU 14623 1w
4 P, Tavares HamitonC 07 CU 17355 2 0 n . Breton WellandR. 07 CU 19640 7
& TWinte WellandR. 07 CU pIL ) 2 6 7 L. Koper HamitonG 07 CU 18091 1%
% D. Graves WellandR. 06 CU 9571 2 7 J. Zagtodzki HamitonC 05 CUHC 531 1T W
7 SRebelko Hamiton¢ 07 CUKC 1713 2 % M GDakin WelmdR. 07 CU 202 oW
% 1 Gabriel SCate 05 CU 9502 1w 78 B.R Smiljanic St Cathar 06 CU 18294 T &
8 LK HmitonC 07 CUKC 170 ) B kLR SiGerar 07 QU 1S BOHOH1 W
0 G4B.Galo WelndR 0 G 176 ) " Ebiiog VelandR, 16 QU 7 P
8 Ricge View Loft Welland R 07 CU 72 T %
i EButtgeg WelandR. 07 U 137 2 R 2 Ridge View Lof WelmdR 07 CU 2% 2 %
2 (.48, Gallo WellandR. 06 CU 26151 2 B ® . tisllo WelandR. 05 CU 1433 1 R
B PTwares HamitonC 07 GU 173 2 0 M ) Soltysk HamitonC 07 CUKC 1914 1 %
¥ SRebolko HamitonC 05 FBUFF 1819 25 % S.Rebefo HamitonC 03 CU 80 1w
B ) Zagodl HamitonC 04 CUHC 421 oW % PAello Wellmd R, 04 CU g2 rw
5 G.Dekn WelndR 07 CU 251 A - dDuikan Weland . 06 CU 10642 tov
7 Tt WekndR 0 O %) y g : :::;T;'Eg ;aerl‘l"a':;": g; gﬂ e :::3 1 2;
L3 R Brelon WellandR. 07 CU 14643 0% " Pl VelmdR 06 CU o | %
% E. Buttigiey WellandR. 04 CU 7942 2 R o JK Lot SlCatar 07 QU 56 BH H 1 %
0§ Rebelko HamitonC 07 CUHC 1786 L R Zagodsk HamitonG 07 CUKC 768 1%
# Ridge View Loft WellandR. 07 CU 2756 360 % ARasoul HamitonC 07 CUHC 1520 1%
2 ARasoul HamitonG 07 CUHC 1530 150 % ) Dulban WeladR 07 QU 2if 1 ¥
B ECamposlvan WamitonC 06 CUMC 124 oy % ECamposiven HamitonC 07 CUHC 964 %
o GB.Gilo WebndR 06 CU % 18 6 by Weltndf 07 CU- 1288 T
5 DGoes TR 34 o ok s o
i 5. Rebefko HamitonG 06 CUHG 1633 T 4§
L P. Tavares HamitonC 06 CU 16943 1 4



